Bus

Rail Algiers - Annaba

Direction
Annaba — Algiers

19 stops

Open route schedule

Annaba

Azzaba

Ramdane Djamel

El Harrouch

Constantine

El Kheroub

El Gourzi

Telaghma

Tadjenant

El Eulma

Setif

Bordj Bou Arreridj

Mansourah

Beni Mansour

Bouira

Thenia

El Harrach

Agha

Algiers

Go to website

Route schedule
Annaba — Algiers

Monday 19:20
Tuesday 19:20
Wednesday 19:20
Thursday 19:20
Friday 19:20
Saturday 19:20
Sunday 19:20
Route info

Direction: Annaba
Stops: 19
Trip Duration: 10 hour 23 min

skikda' annaba et
Béjaia s ORERA £

Jijel TezH e :
MEHE | | i

)

blgenAFe, wu

pliadl Guelma
Médea Guelma
HCAER. © N paey TR s ST T Rl et N Mila
arzall Sa 1.
Wédéa
( efely
in Qussara o 5
s Téb
£ UE@Ea00 ht'sila _Batna +8oti+ +;q$
&lasgire ,\o__rﬂs.r:ﬂ S, e
ALy Barika Ba
MSila Tébessa
Djelfa ZEHHa Khenchelo
Talall Biskra B ELA
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

[ ] ' RA a5
= Algiers - Annaba BusViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/algeria/public_transit-line-Algiers-Annaba-2397721307-3901978824
https://busmaps.com/en/algeria/public_transit-line-Algiers-Annaba-2397721307-3901978824
https://busmaps.com/en/algeria/public_transit-line-Algiers-Annaba-2397721307-3901978824

Direction
Algiers — Annaba

19 stops

Open route schedule

Algiers

Agha

El Harrach

Thenia

Bouira

Beni Mansour

Mansourah

Bordj Bou Arreridj

Setif

El Eulma

Tadjenant

Telaghma

El Gourzi

El Kheroub

Constantine

El Harrouch

Ramdane Djamel

Azzaba

Annaba

Route schedule
Algiers — Annaba

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Algiers
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 9 hour 58 min

19:40

19:40

19:40

19:40

19:40

19:40

19:40


https://busmaps.com/en/algeria/public_transit-line-Algiers-Annaba-2397721307-3901978824

Direction
Constantine — Algiers

19 stops

Open route schedule

Constantine

El Kheroub

Ouled Rahmoum

El Gourzi

Telaghma

Tadjenant

El Eulma

Setif

Ras El Oued

Ain Tassera

El Anasser

Bordj Bou Arreridj

Mansourah

Beni Mansour

Bouira

Thenia

El Harrach

Agha

Algiers

Route schedule
Constantine — Algiers

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Constantine
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 6 hour 35 min

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40


https://busmaps.com/en/algeria/public_transit-line-Algiers-Annaba-2397721307-3901978824

Direction

Algiers — Constantine

22 stops

Open route schedule

Algiers

Agha

El Harrach

Boumerdes

Thenia

Lakhdaria

Draa El Mizan

Bouira

Beni Mansour

Mansourah

Bordj Bou Arreridj

El Anasser

Ain Tassera

Ras El Oued

Setif

El Eulma

Tadjenant

Telaghma

El Gourzi

Ouled Rahmoum

El Kheroub

Constantine

Route schedule
Algiers — Constantine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Algiers
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 7 hour 24 min

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25


https://busmaps.com/en/algeria/public_transit-line-Algiers-Annaba-2397721307-3901978824

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Algiers

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



